Faster, easier, more cost-efficient fiber rollouts everywhere
FDH 5000 Fiber Distribution
Hub cabinet
FDH 5000 Fiber Distribution Hub cabinet  Faster, easier, more cost-efficient fiber rollouts everywhere      2
Broadband for everyone
Broadband has become so critical to society that
it is now known as the “fourth utility.” Yet less
than half of all global households have a fixed

to ensure cables are kept in sequential order
	· 1.2 mm fiber cable pigtails reduce fiber pile-up
Splitter specifications:
* Includes PDL, WDL and TDL. Does not include connector loss.
FDH 5000 Fiber Distribution Hub cabinet  Faster, easier, more cost-efficient fiber rollouts everywhere      5
Ordering information
PRODUCT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
F1 FEEDER
SIZE (FIBERS)
F2
DISTRIBUTION
SIZE (FIBERS)
MOUNTING
STYLE DIMENSIONS
FD5M-288S00DDB4 Mini FDH cabinet with 288 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
72F feeder, 288F distribution pad mount with
8 in riser
72 288 Pad 19.7" W x 13" D x 33.5" H
FD5M-288S00DDB4P Mini FDH cabinet with 288 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
72F feeder, 288F distribution pole/wall mount
72 288 Pole/Wall 13.25" W x 7.5" D x 24" H
FD5M-144S00DBB4 Mini FDH cabinet with 144 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
72F feeder, 144F distribution pad mount with
8 in riser
72 144 Pad 19.7" W x 13" D x 33.5" H
FD5M-144S00DBB4P Mini FDH cabinet with 144 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
72F feeder, 144F distribution pole, wall mount
72 144 Pole/Wall 13.25" W x 7.5" D x 24" H
FD5M-432S00DEB5 FDH5000 cabinet with 432 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
144F feeder, 432F distribution, pad mount
with 8 in riser
144 432 Pad 27.5" W x 13" D x 35.5" H
FD5M-432S00DEB5P FDH5000 cabinet with 432 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
144F feeder, 432F distribution, pole mount
144 432 Pole 27.5" W x 9" D x 27.5" H
FD5M-576S00DDB5 FDH5000 cabinet with 576 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
144F feeder, 288F distribution, pad mount
with 8 in riser
144 288 x 2 Pad 27.5" W x 13" D x 35.5" H
FD5M-576S00DDB5P FDH5000 cabinet with 432 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
144F feeder, 288F distribution, pole mount
144 288 x 2 Pole 27.5" W x 9" D x 27.5" H
FD5M-864S00DEB5 FDH5000 cabinet with 864 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
144F feeder, 2X 432F distribution, pad mount
with 8 in riser
144 432 x 2 Pad 27.5" W x 13" D x 35.5" H
FD5M-864S00DEB5P FDH5000 cabinet with 864 ports, LC/APC, no
splitters, dry dielectric ribbon RBR, 100 ft stub,
144F feeder, 2X 432F distribution, pole mount
144 432 x 2 Pole 27.5" W x 9" D x 27.5" H
A 1x32 M Dual 1x16